RediPower
3
✔
✔
✔
✔
✔
✔

all with power, speed and
comfort.
Finally, your toughest jobs
have met their match.
Different types of joints
This is why we propose several
types of clutch
Hard joint:
metal on metal
Soft joint:
joint between 2 metal pieces
4
RP9522
RP9525
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9521 615 190 9521 3/8 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 4.7 10 146 5.75 1.2 2.6 84 95 4.9 1/4”
RP9522 615 190 9522 3/8 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 4.7 10 146 5.75 0.9 2.0 86 97 2.6 1/4”
RP9523 615 190 9523 3/8 6.8-70 5-50 122 90 4.7 10 146 5.75 1.2 2.6 84 95 4.9 1/4”
RP9524 615 190 9524 3/8 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1 94 105 <2.5 1/4”
RP9525 615 190 9525 3/8 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1 94 105 <2.5 1/4”
RP9524
RP9521
RP9523
11,000

- Ergonomic handle
BENEFITS
- Great tool for soft joints
- Improves productivity and quality
- Operator comfort
- Compact for easy access
Same features as
RP9521 with Pin
socket retainer
Impact wrenches - 3/8”
See accessories on page 9
5
RP9526 RP9540
RP9541 RP9545
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9526 615 190 9526 1/2 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1 94 105 <2.5 1/4”
RP9527 615 190 9527 1/2 27-217 20-160 272 200 5.7 12 152 6.0 1.4 3.1 94 105 <2.5 1/4”
RP9540 615 190 9540 1/2 34-420 25-310 576 425 7.1 15 191 7.5 2.3 5.1 94 105 <2.5 1/4”
RP9541 615 190 9541 1/2 34-434 25-320 603 445 6.6 14 168 6.6 2.5 5.5 89 100 2.7 1/4”
RP9542 615 190 9542 1/2 34-434 25-320 603 445 6.6 14 168 6.6 2.5 5.5 89 100 2.7 1/4”
RP9543 615 190 9543 7/16 hex 34-434 25-320 603 445 6.6 14 199 7.8 2.6 5.8 89 100 2.7 1/4”
RP9545 615 190 9545 1/2 34-542 25-400 746 550 9.0 19 180 7.1 2.5 5.6 96 107 4.0 1/4”
RP9550 IKIT 615 190 9550 1/2 34-420
34-420
25-310
25-310
576

chuck
Same features
as RP9540
in kits with
Imperial (IKIT)
and Metric (MKIT)
sockets sizes
See details
on page 9
Impact wrenches - 1/2”
See accessories on page 9
6
RP9546 RP9549
RP9560 RP9561
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9546 615 190 9546 1/2 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 2.49 5.5 95 106 4.9 1/4”
RP9546 MKIT 615 190 0546 1/2 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 2.49 5.5 95 106 4.9 1/4”
RP9546 IKIT 615 190 8546 1/2 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 2.49 5.5 95 106 4.9 1/4”
RP9547 615 190 9547 3/4 271-1017 200-750 1559 1150 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6 97 108 8.0 3/8”
RP9553 MKIT 615 190 9553 3/4 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.80 10.5 99 110 4.9 3/8”
RP9560 615 190 9560 3/4 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.80 10.5 99 110 4.9 3/8”
RP9561 615 190 9561 3/4 102-680 75-500 1020 750 14.1 30 216 8.5 4.80 10.5 100 111 5.1 3/8”
RP9551
RP9553
Kits
6,400
6,400
6,400
3,900
3,900
4,200
4,200
RP9551 IKIT 615 190 9551 3/4 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.80 10.5 99 110 4.9 3/8”4,200
5,500
RP9549 615 190 9549 3/4 271-1017 200-750 1559 1150 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6 97 108 8.0 3/8”
RP9547RP9546
Kits
rpm
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.

See accessories on page 9
Same features as
RP9549 with Hole
socket retainer
Same features as
RP9546 in kits
with Imperial (IKIT)
and Metric (MKIT)
sockets sizes
See details
on page 9
7
RP9548 RP9597
RP9582 RP9583
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9548 615 190 9548 1 135-810 100-600 1285 950 18.4 39 226 8.90 5.75 12.6 97 108 8.0 3/8”
RP9582 615 190 9582 1 200-1225 150-900 1900 1400 18.9 40 394 15.5 12.3 27.0 110 121 4.3 1/2”
RP9583 615 190 9583 1 200-1225 150-900 1900 1400 18.9 40 564 22.2 13.5 29.8 110 121 4.3 1/2”
RP9597 615 190 9597 1 407-1898 300-1400 2712 2000 22.7 48 241 9.50 9.10 20.0 101 112 13.0 1/2”
3,900
4,200
4,200
4,700